26601 Agoura Road  |  Calabasas, CA 91302  USA  |  Tel + 1-818-871-1800  |  | www.ixiacom.com
Document No.: 915-6577-01 Rev B December 2013 - Page 1
DATA SHEET
Key Features
• Network monitoring switch
that provides high density
switching for Top Of Rack and
End of Row data center

• USB flash drive with activation license key
• Front rack mount kit
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SYS-5268Q-STD Anue 5268 ControlTower Member base system. This part is sold as an upgrade to a
ControlTower System. Includes the following:
> 1 5268 ControlTower Member chassis
> 1 5268 ControlTower Member management module
> 3 526X fan modules
> 1 4-port 40G QSFP module
SYS-5268S-STD Anue 5268 ControlTower Member base system. This part is sold as an upgrade to a
ControlTower System. Includes the following:
> 1 5268 ControlTower Member chassis
> 1 5268 ControlTower Member management module
> 3 526X fan modules
> 1 16-port 10G SFP+ module
MOD-526X-ACMOD Single(1) AC Power Module
MOD-526X-DCMOD Single(1) DC Power Module
MOD-526X-FANMOD Single (1) fan module unit
MOD-526X-IFMOD-10G Single 526X 16-port interface module. Supports up to 16 SFP/SFP+ optical modules. 16-port
1/10G licensed is included.
MOD-526X-IFMOD-40G Single 526X 4-port interface module. Supports up to 4 QSFP+ optical modules.4-port 40G
licensed is included.
Advanced Feature Module-16 (AFM16)
MOD-P5200-X8D-ADV 8 x 10G Optical SFP+ Ethernet Port Advanced Feature Module
MOD-P5200-X16D-ADV 16 x 10G Optical SFP+ Ethernet Port Advanced Feature Module
LIC-P5200-X8D-ADV-UP Upgrade MOD-P5200-X8D-ADV Advanced Feature Module to MOD-P5200-X16D-ADV.
For more information see http://www.ixiacom.com/
This material is for informational purposes only and subject to change without notice. It describes Ixia's present plans to develop
and make available to its customers certain products, features, and functionality. Ixia is only obligated to provide those